G.N. 363

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2373730
2699696
2827137
1750250
2699981
2692214
1909263
1512132
1904650
2827676
2826792
2826810
2828108
2694369
2830078
2699986
2827813
2373567
0971568
2828089
2699578
2827750

2699745
2699476
1340634
1598244

ABI OVERSEAS COMPANY LIMITED
ACE HOME LIMITED

AIRLINK TRIP SUPPORT LIMITED
ALLIED POWER (HK) TRADING LIMITED
ANGSHENG ELECTRONIC LIMITED

ART GROUP INC LIMITED

ASIA CULTURAL CREATIVE INDUSTRY LIMITED
ASIA PUBLISH (GROUP) LIMITED
ASTAWIN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED
ATLAS GLOBAL MARKET LIMITED
AUGUR CAPITAL (AFSL) PTY LIMITED
AUGUR CAPITAL PTY LIMITED

AVANT HEALTH LIMITED

An Kang Hong Kong Limited

Aofu Trading Co., Limited

App Makerz Limited

Astrid & Beryl Limited

BEYOND PROSPERITY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

BIO BEAUTY CULTURE LIMITED

BITMAIIN HK LIMITED

BLOSSOMS RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BO HUI GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

BRIDGERS LIMITED
BRUN TRADE LIMITED
Baihe Group Co., Limited

Bio-Fertilizer Limited
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2700566
2538890
1458503
1750643
2692512
2700086
0757006
2826890
2700037
2102384

2434670

2826835
2243187

2374036

1604798
1512637

2700572
0758018
2692341
2094814

1460077
2694474
2828040

2700396
2699954
2828107
2699930
1669214
0928298

Brilliant Consulting Limited

C&K PROMOTION CO., LIMITED

CATHAY EDUCATION MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
CHAMP STEP HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHAMPION SKY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CHAOFENG ELECTRONIC LIMITED

CHARM PLAN LIMITED

CHENFU INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

CHINA HANDPAN LIMITED

CHINA HONG KONG WIFE THE HOME COSTUME LIMITED

CHINA LIGUNIANG COSTUME (HK) SHARE LIMITED

CHINA RB TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINA ROOF GREENING AND ENERGY SAVING INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA TEENAGER BALLROOM DANCE FEDERATION CO.,
LIMITED

CHINESE SINOLOGY YANXIUYUAN LIMITED
CHINESE SURNAME CULTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHUNG WA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CITILINK CONSULTING GROUP LIMITED
CREATION JOY (HK) LIMITED

China Energy and Mineral Resources on Silk Road, Economic
Promotion and Investment Development Company Limited

China Informatization Training Center Co., Limited
China Senyong Auctions Co., Limited

China Town Landscaping Evaluation Co., Limited

Cowboy House Limited -The-

DAMING ELECTRONIC LIMITED

DE SHENG CHANG TRADING LIMITED
DEGAO ELECTRONIC LIMITED

DEV GEMS (HK) CO., LIMITED

DI LU COMPANY LIMITED
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1604271
2827967
1979723
2585609
2827622
2827590
1979684
1460133
1742368
2827925
2828153
0757007
2692137
0971412
2373549
0383309
2699997
0926360
2699965
2826879
1604583
2533234
2699597
2827630
1239149

2827970
2699885
2692163
2826907
2830058

2699917
2830083

DI (HK) LIMITED

DONG LI TRADE LIMITED

DOUBLE CHARM LIMITED

DW Realty Agency Limited

Dark Red Trading Limited

Dining Concepts Holdings Limited

EAGLE TOP CORPORATION LIMITED

EATON Enterprise Limited

EJET TRADE LIMITED

EL World Limited

ELITE OVERSEAS LIMITED

ENPRO ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES CO. LIMITED
EVENREX LIMITED

EVER CHOICE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FAME MEGA LIMITED

FANDA TRADING LIMITED

FASHIONS LIMITED

FAST GROWTH OVERSEAS LIMITED
FENGGAO ELECTRONIC LIMITED

FENWEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

FLYING BEST (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
FMO International Limited

FORTUNE BLOSSOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FOUR IN ONE COMPANY LIMITED

FRANCE YOSON BEAUTY AND COSMETICS GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

FUNG SING TRADE LIMITED
FUZHU ELECTRONIC LIMITED
Fu Sing Entertainment Limited
Fuban Trade Limited

Fujian Weisen Network Information Technology Co., Limited

Future Shangye Company Co., Limited

Fuying Electronic Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
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2827642
2699613
2826938
2699552

2692286

1606415
2827902
2699754
2699529
1742070
2828011
0690589
1459734
2699923
1513029
2827781
0656118
2699987
2692640
0515074
2699901
2694522
2692245
2373988

1664597
2830068
2830035
2102196

2434669
1672120
2094735

GAINS SYSTEMS LIMITED

GB Invest Limited

GDP TRADE CO., LIMITED

GERMANY EMUBAO HOLDING GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL PAYMENT SERVICE (HONG KONG)
COMPANY LIMITED

GOLD PACIFIC INDUSTRIES (ASIA) LIMITED

GOLD RESOURCES ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GOLD SIGN WORLDWIDE LIMITED

GOLDEN SOURCES INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLDEN TOWER IMP&EXP TRADING CO., LIMITED
GRAND TRADING & INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GREAT ASIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GREATER CHINA BLOCKCHAIN LIMITED

GUANGBO ELECTRONIC LIMITED

GUANXUN ELECTRONICS (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

German Wilt Beer Co., Limited

Great Reach The International Import And Export Limited
HAOTAI ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HARVEST SHINE INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HENCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HENGDONG ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HERO RIVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HILL LUCK TRADING LIMITED

HK BAINIAN WOODPECKER INTERNATIONAL SHOES &
CLOTHING SHARE LIMITED

HK CHINA GOLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK DONGTE MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL LIMITED

HK FENGWEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK GUANRONG PLASTIC ELECTRONIC COMMERCE LIMITED

HK HONGCHUAN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HK NANYUETONGCHENG GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK SANDE ECONOMIC MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE LIMITED
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2373506
2828073
1606269
2533373

2533174

1460169
2826805
2828151
2692275
2828028

2827946

2826661
2827923

1459770

2830053

2827953
2699438

2699441
2826796
2830063
2434706
2830096
2827848
2827845

2699433
1909071

2381576

HK SING YIP BUSINESS DEVELOP LIMITED
HK ZHEN YAN MIRACLEGROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG (REMUST) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BO MEI INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG CHENYU DEVELOPMENT ELECTRONICS CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG FENGQI JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GREEN NING TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HUA QIAN COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG HUAYICHENG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER
LIMITED

HONG KONG KANGXIANLAT INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG KING TAK HOI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HONG KONG MIN-HANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG ORDOS AUSTRIAN SHEEP PAINTING
INTERNATIONAL CROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG SHENGDA IMPORT & EXPORT TRADEING
LIMITED

HONG KONG WANYUANLI CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WEI ER INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONG KONG WEI ER INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG XIULUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YU LI XIAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG (CHINA) ORIGINAL CULTURE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DEBANG IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FMI FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG GOLDBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONGKONG POWER WAY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG SMC HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG VICTORIA'S PARTNER (CLOTHES) CO., LIMITED
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2700612 HONGTAIYU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED EETRHEIRAT

2826630 HUA HAO TE TRADE LIMITED RIS

1904402 HUANG LONG VENTURES LIMITED

2043182 HUASHENG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED S % BFS 1 e 2B TR A F
TRELR AR AE
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2692370 HUGE BLESSING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

2095018 HY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
2826777 Hengxing International Business Management Co., Limited
2692641 Hong Kong Crystal (Group) Limited

2827732 Hong Kong Hao&X International Trading Co., Limited

2828058 Hong Kong Jiagiang Trade Co., Limited Fikzoad BERAE

2827891 Hong Kong Lanhe Trade Limited BHAERESARAH

2700450 Hong Kong Lany International Biotech Limited RIS YRR IR A
=il

1598347 Hong Kong Million International Group Trading Limited FHEEABESEEE ZERA
=i

2700312 Hong Kong TaiHe Trading Limited HEHEAESESARAT

2830097 Hong Kong Tongda Printing Industry Co., Limited EmENEEAERAE

2830029 Hong Kong Tongjing Internationa Co., LIMITED RIS AR
2828071 Hong Kong Tongjing Trade Co., Limited THAERESAERAE
2699484 Hongkong Pine Industry And Trade Co., Limited TEINE THEBRAH
2827872 Hung Kee Cleaning Company Limited

1458414 IAGK (HK) LIMITED

2826726 IDEAL ACCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

2694513 INNOVATIVE SOLAR POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
2700436 INTERNATIONAL FUTURES CO., LIMITED
2830033 IT Values Excellence Limited

2700054 JITHUA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED Y BIREARAE
2700513 JING YUEN LIMITED WOTAIRAE]

2692590 JINYAOER GROUP LIMITED SHBEERARAT
2700606 JIPULA INDUSTRY LIMITED LR AR
2700248 JOY CASTLE TRADING LIMITED ERIRE S ARAE
2827875 JiaLibao (HongKong) Co., Limited EARGEHEERAT
2828127 KANG DA ER TRADING LIMITED Y AR
2700087 KEBO ELECTRONIC LIMITED FHAETAERAE



2692235
2692234
1604715
2699622
2700568
2700538
2700596
2699792
2700076
1135525
2700544
2692373
2699700
1742047
2700610
2828189
2373545
2692540
2533081
1598292

2373505
2692536
1135520
0864720
2694308
2830094
2828185
2700148
0568844
2694388
2533278
2692239
2699835

KING SMART CORPORATE LIMITED

KING VIEW INVESTMENT LIMITED

KOON KA INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

KPC ENERGY LIMITED

KWO LEUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KWO YIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KWONG HO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Kumpang Trading Co., Limited

LAISHENG ELECTRONIC LIMITED

LAND BRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

LEUNG WAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LONGWELL WEALTH CREATION LIMITED

LUCK NATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LUCKY GROUP FOR ROADS & BRIDGES COMPANY LIMITED
LUOMAWEI INDUSTRY LIMITED

LYNPAY MITRA ABADI LIMITED

Let's Fun Entertainment Co Limited

MAINLAND INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MAKAI CONSULT LIMITED

MANTOP PETROLEUM GROUP JAPAN HOSOKAWA LIMITED

MASTER VALUE INC LIMITED

MEGA VICTORY TRADING LIMITED
MINGYAO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MIZ ENGINEERING LIMITED

Mahalla Import & Export Company Limited
Maoxin Material Products Co., Limited
Marshmallow Technology Asia Limited
NATRICK LIMITED

NDK (H.K.) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
NICE PEACE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
New Life Restaurant Limited

ON SHINE INVESTMENT LIMITED

ON WIK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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1604794
1904711
2374089
2699487
2692652
2243280
2700578
0704927
2692319
2538966
2826913
2828160

2694400
2700055
2381857
1750219
2694520
2692381
2533185

1379294
2692313
2828008
2699913
1598205
2827782
2700149
2699721
1509312
2826928
0568807
0422473
2699686

OTAT (HK) CO. LIMITED

OULONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

Olive Wreath Trading Limited

Onion Roots Trading Co. Limited

PAN PACIFIC UNION LIMITED

PHYLINK SOLUTIONS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PO YEUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PREMIER TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Pak Tak Chun Engineering Company Limited
Premium Oilfield Technology Limited

Pretek (HK) Limited

Prince LaBelle Non-Ferrous Metals Intelligent Environment R&D
Limited

QI CHUANG TRADE LIMITED

QINGZE ELECTRONIC LIMITED

Quarter PHI Photoelectric Technology Co., Limited
RAMANNEI LIMITED

RED RIVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RICH GLOBAL HK INVESTMENT LIMITED

Renshou International Trade Group (HongKong) Limited

Rhywall International Technology Development Limited
Rom & Jay HK Company Limited

Rose Design Limited

SANLIAN ELECTRONIC LIMITED

SECSUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHANG CHI AN TRADING LIMITED

SHENZHEN ARCHE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SHINE CONNECT DEVELOP LIMITED

SHINEHO EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

SIFENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

SMART WORLD (H.K.) LIMITED

SOUTHERN SUCCESS LIMITED

SPEEDY STAR GROUP LIMITED
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2694325
2102338
2381727
2699716
2830042
2828078
2700470
2827612
2826590
1512183

2538867
2095023
2538964

2828046
2533347
2830043
1742365
2830072

1172116
1239040
2699811
2700063
2692561
2699733
2699726
2699749
2699763
2827901
2692084
0137252
1130950
2699740

SPICY TASTY LIMITED

STORESEEN (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED

SU HUANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUCCESS GALAXY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SURPLUS MOUNTAIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SWETA MEHTA LIMITED

Schubert & Zhong Limited

Shining Gold Logistics Limited

Sing Lam Trading Company Limited

Soeasy Limited

Stanley Lau Physiotherapy Company Limited
Starsemi Technology Limited

State Energy Properties Investment (Europe) Group Limited

Suffice Materials Limited

Sunlight Solution Co., Limited

TAI CHI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TAILONGSI (HK) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
TEI CHAT Business Services Limited

TELEGOAL SERVICES LIMITED

TETRA TECHNOLOGI HK LIMITED

TIN HEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TONGCHANG ELECTRONIC LIMITED
TOP MAX TRADING LIMITED

TOWER HIGH LIMITED

TRADE WIDE LIMITED

TRIPLE YIELD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TRUE POWER LIMITED

Ting & Yeungs Co. Limited

Twin Star Advisors Company Limited
ULTIMATE GAMES LIMITED

UNIVO INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
UPWARD GOLD INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2700357
2828069
2700221
2102162
0607086
0644977
2699689
1606635

2700454
2692260
2381678
2373911
2694571

0757913
2828024
2699845
2826794
2826679
1904461
2434683

2374073
2434692

2699944
2827789
2826919
2828091
2692520

2827760
1604179
2374010
2830062

Unipetroleum Company Limited

VF Technology Company Limited

Veraton Land Power Limited

WAN SHANG MING HUI TRADING LIMITED
WAVEFRONT HONG KONG LIMITED
WAYE PRODUCTS LIMITED

WEALTH CONNECT LIMITED

WEALTHY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WILLY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WIN SURE TRADING LIMITED
WISETEK TECHNOLOGY CORP LIMITED

WORLD BUDDHIST CULTURE ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED
WORLD GOLDEN CRYPTOGRAPHIC MONEY TECHNOLOGY

CO., LIMITED
WORLD SUCCESS TRADING LIMITED

Wei Chun (Hong Kong) Trading Limited

Wincome Resources Investment Company Limited
Winstar Consulting Limited

X-Wave Technologies Limited

XINCHENG DEVELOPMENT TRADING LIMITED

XINDA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

XINGDAXING (HK) TRADE LIMITED

XINHENGDA FINANCIAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

XINJIANG ELECTRONIC LIMITED
XINSENZHEN TRADING LIMITED

XIYA CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
XR TRADE LIMITED

Xunhang International Logistics Limited

YC YUAN TRADING LIMITED
YICHENG COMPANY LIMITED
YIHESHENG (HK) TRADE LIMITED
YNJ TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
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2827984
2694341
2826936
1672101
2828159
2827949
2827990
2694597
2694194

21 January 2022

YONGBIN TRADING LIMITED

YU XINGDA TRADE LIMITED
YUHAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Yudu Lighting (HK) Co., Limited
Yunbao Technology Co., Limited

ZICHI Trading Company Limited
Zhongjiesheng Hong Kong Co., Limited

Zhongke Life Valley Technology Development Co., Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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